

2021 Summer Fee Schedule

Camp Success Academy Monthly Fees

	June 7-30	July 1-july 23
Child 1	\$560	\$420
Child 2	\$520	\$390
Child 3	\$480	\$380
Additional	\$440	\$350

Camp Success Academy Registration Fee

\$45 per family (up to two children)
\$25 for each additional child

Camp Success Academy Weekly Fees (Based on 3-5 days for 4 or more weeks)

	6-7-21 Week 1	6-14-21 Week 2	6-21-20 Week 3	6-28-21 Week 4	7-5-21 Week 5	7-12-21 Week 6	7-19-21 Week 7
Child 1	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150
Child 2	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140	\$140
Child 3	\$130	\$130	\$130	\$130	\$130	\$130	\$130
Additional	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120

CSSA Drop-in Fees

Daily (Based on 1 or 2 days)				
Child 1	\$45			
Child 2	\$40			
Child 3	\$30			
Additional	\$25			
Weekly (based on 3 weeks or less)				
Weekly (based o	n 3 weeks or less)			
Child 1	n 3 weeks or less) \$160			
Child 1	\$160			